Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

11th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

12th Annual Music City Classic

Winners with Payouts
Teams - Handicap

Team Name, City/State
Bananas, Nashville, TN
AA Support Team, Nashville, TN
Big Hoss Pro Shop #4, Crossville, AL
Slow Strokers, Hermitage, TN
Big Hoss Pro Shop #5, Crossville, AL
Ahhh Dre!!l, Nashville, TN
Tucking Fen Pin, Nashville, TN
Pocket Pounders, Nashville, TN
Mapp It Out, Florissant, MO
Two Left and Two Right, Nashville, TN
Fab Four, Clarksville, TN

Teams - Scratch

Team Name, City/State
Banana's, Nashville, TN
AA Support Team, Nashville, TN
Big Hoss Pro Shop # 4, Crossville, AL

Score
2813
2778
2752
2742
2725
2703
2645
2611
2590
2570
2565

Score
2813
2778
2752

Prize
S 2,500.00
S 1,500.00
S 1,000.00
S 700.00
S 600.00
S 500.00
S 450.00
S 400.00
S 350.00
S 300.00
S 266.00
$ 8,566.00

Prize
S 1,200.00
S 600.00
S 342.00
$ 2,142.00
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99 Entries in the Team Event (1:7 Ratio)
99 Teams @ $92 per team = $9,108 + $1,600 Sponsorship = $10,708
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14 Places Paid - 80% to Handicap (11) and 20% to Scratch (3)
80% to Handicap = $8,566 and 20% to Scratch = $2,142
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