12th Annual Music City Classic Winners with Payouts

Teams - Handicap

Place	Team Name, City/State	Score	Prize
1st	Bananas, Nashville, TN	2813	\$ 2,500.00
2nd	AA Support Team, Nashville, TN	2778	\$ 1,500.00
3rd	Big Hoss Pro Shop #4, Crossville, AL	2752	\$ 1,000.00
4th	Slow Strokers, Hermitage, TN	2742	\$ 700.00
5th	Big Hoss Pro Shop #5, Crossville, AL	2725	\$ 600.00
6th	Ahhh Dre!!!, Nashville, TN	2703	\$ 500.00
7th	Tucking Fen Pin, Nashville, TN	2645	\$ 450.00
8th	Pocket Pounders, Nashville, TN	2611	\$ 400.00
9th	Mapp It Out, Florissant, MO	2590	\$ 350.00
10th	Two Left and Two Right, Nashville, TN	2570	\$ 300.00
11th	Fab Four, Clarksville, TN	2565	\$ 266.00
			\$ 8,566.00

Teams - Scratch

Place	Team Name, City/State	Score	Prize
1st	Banana's, Nashville, TN	2813	\$ 1,200.00
2nd	AA Support Team, Nashville, TN	2778	\$ 600.00
3rd	Big Hoss Pro Shop # 4, Crossville, AL	2752	\$ 342.00
			\$ 2,142.00

99 Entries in the Team Event (1:7 Ratio)

99 Teams @ \$92 per team = \$9,108 + \$1,600 Sponsorship = \$10,708 14 Places Paid - 80% to Handicap (11) and 20% to Scratch (3) 80% to Handicap = \$8,566 and 20% to Scratch = \$2,142